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Mid/Internal Exam Timetable Sem-2 

Sr. no Time Date Subject Room No. 

 

1 
10:30-11:30 28/01/26 Communication Skills–II 

 

 

315,318 
1:00- 2:00 28/01/26 Stress management–II 

 

2 
10:30-11:30 29/01/26 Creative Writing and Literature–II  

315,318 
1:00- 2:00 29/01/26 Yoga 

 

3 
 

10:30-11:30 
 

30/01/26 

Indian Economy 

Understanding Political Theory 

The History of English Language 

Social Psychology 

 

315,318 

 

4 
 

10:30-11:30 

 

 

31/01/26 

Micro Economics 

Constitutional Government and 

Democracy in India 

Basic Psychological Processes 

 

315,318 

 

 

5 

 

10:30-11:30 

 

 

2/02/26 

The History of Ancient India 

Basic Introduction of Sociology-II 
 

315,318 
Introducing Literary Forms 
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